
TXT RACING 250 2024 <2024><EU><F0303XH>
REAR BRAKE CONTROL

60261

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 A53513070000 rear brake line 1.00

2 62113020100 banjo bolt M10x1x19.5 1.00

3 0603100141 sealing ring DIN 7603 10x14x1 ONLY FOR LC4
ADVENTURE

2.00

4 A53513060044 Foot master cylinder 1.00

5 A53513062000 Cap Kit 1.00

6 A53513061000 Piston Kit 1.00

7 0025060126S Hex collar screw M6x12 ISA30 s 2.00

8 A53513050033 Brake pedal preass. Trial 1.00

9 54813056000 PUSH ROD L=28MM 03 1.00

10 0934060003 Hex. nut DIN 934 M6 1.00

11 54813055100 Joint head CMP6 1.00

12 0025060206S HH collar screw M6x20 TX30 1.00

13 T0105015 SCREW/BOLT EXAGONAL M5x15 1.00

14 T2005000 Square Nut 5mm 1.00

15 0791060203 SEMI-TUBULAR DIN6791-6x20-ST 1.00

16 A53513051000 Brake pedal step plate 1.00

17 A53513051010 Spring, brake pedal step plate 1.00



18 BT41000GG-CPR-1 Ball bearing 2.00

19 0025080406S Collar screw M8x40 ISA40 SS 1.00

20 46030045000 flanged nut M8 WS10 1.00

21 A53511050010 Sensor bracket 1.00

22 BT61150GG-DBV-1 brake light switch 1.00

23 073800501002 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X10 TX25 1.00


